

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM (M) No. 471/2022

CrIM No. 965/2022

Mohd. Farooq Bhatt

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. M A Bhat, Advocate

V/s

Mohd. Bashir and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
14.06.2022

Issue notice to the respondents.

List on 05.07.2022.

Meanwhile, the impugned order dated 10.12.2021 passed by learned Executive Magistrate 1st Class (Tehsildar), Surankote shall remain stayed till the next date of hearing.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
14.06.2022
Manan