

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 471/2022

Mohd. Farooq BhattAppellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. A. Bhat, Advocate.

vs

Mohd. Bashir and others Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Eishan Dadichi, GA
Mr. R. P. Sharma, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

24.05.2024

1. Pleadings are complete.
2. Scanned record be called for from the respondent No. 2.
3. List on 07.08.2024.
4. Interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
24.05.2024
Sahil Padha